
ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 
 
 

24-DHS – RFP-498, CHILD CARE LICENSING MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
Non-Mandatory Preproposal Conference held June 22, 2023, at 1:00 p.m. 

via Microsoft Teams 
 
 
 

A. Meeting Overview 
 

1. Introductions - Arlington County (Name/Title/Department) 
2. Overview of the Solicitation Process including evaluation – Javier Iturralde  
3. Overview of the Requirement – Neal Henderson 
4. Q&A and Conclusion 

 
B. Offerors that provided their information as requested: 

 
Mike Vandall, Avanade, Inc. 
mike.vandall@avanade.com 
 

Microsoft - Teddy Bulakul - 
sirin.bulakul@microsoft.com 
 

UISAT LLC 
Zeik Hunain Tariq 
Business Development Manager 
ztariq@uisat.com 
www.uisat.com 

Alex Cole, Microsoft, 
alcole@microsoft.com 
 

Cyquent, Inc - Brian Zernhelt - 
Brian.Zernhelt@cyquent.com 
 

Cait von Schnetlage, UISAT LLC, 
Director of Business 
Development, Cait@UISAT.com 
 

RSM - Tasia Justilien - Manager, 
Business Applications, 
tasia.justilien@rsmus.com 
 

Creative Information 
Technology Inc 
Mihir Kurane 
mkurane@citi-us.com 
 

Mark Parker, Outlier 
Technologies/SansWrite, 
mark.parker@outliertech.com 
 

Michelle Thomas, 
michelle.thomas@e-tcc.com 
TCC Solutions 

 
HSO Enterprise Solutions, Ron Davis, 
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